Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CHELSEA PARK
DEVELOPMENT INC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name
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Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201803270001
00910

03/27/2018
02:44:32

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805110001
62650

05/11/2018
12:47:34

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-172
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805110001
62780

05/11/2018
12:47:47

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201806110002
05350

06/11/2018
12:52:13

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

120

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-27
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806110002
05390

06/11/2018
12:52:17

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

120

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-41
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806190002
17280

06/19/2018
11:10:35

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-169
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201806190002
17310

06/19/2018
11:10:38

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39

a7

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:845
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201807200002
59190

07/20/2018
12:26:30

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-174
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201809130003
29700

09/13/2018
01:16:32

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

45

97

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-202
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201811010003
87670

11/01/2018
12:56:46

CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
TINC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

48

95

Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:7-180
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




