Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMENT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803270001 00910	03/27/2018 02:44:32	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62650	05/11/2018 12:47:34	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-172 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62780	05/11/2018 12:47:47	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05350	06/11/2018 12:52:13	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-27 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806110002 05390	06/11/2018 12:52:17	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	120	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-41 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806190002 17280	06/19/2018 11:10:35	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-169 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201806190002 17310	06/19/2018 11:10:38	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		39	47	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:845 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201807200002	07/20/2018 12:26:30	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-174 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201809130003 29700	09/13/2018 01:16:32	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-202 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201811010003 87670	11/01/2018 12:56:46	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		48	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:7-180 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD